

P-14

Shri R. N. Singh

Shri R. N. Singh

Shri R. N. Singh

M.K.G.S.V

Shri R. N. Singh

Shri R. N. Singh

Shri R. N. Singh

Shri R. N. Singh

Shri R. N. Singh

Shri R. N. Singh

Shri R. N. Singh

2860

2nd & A/C Bill

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	

ABSTRACT OF COST

1) Setting out pillar -

Qty wide TMA P-19 = 2.0

@ RS = 3813.42 / Each = RS = 7637 = 00

2) Reference pillar -

Qty wide TMA P-19 = 6.0

@ RS = 1726.91 / Each = RS = 10,361 = 00

3) Clearing & grubbing

Road land -

Qty wide TMA P-19 = 1.0718 Hec

@ RS = 51133.76 / Hec = RS = 54,805 = 00

4) Providing & fixing

Logo of Project -

Qty wide TMA P-19 = 2.0

@ RS = 9192.10 / Each = RS = 18,384 = 00

5) Dismantling of existing

Structure -

Qty wide TMA P-19 = 1.62 m³

@ RS = 484.74 / m³ = RS = 785 = 00

6) Dismantling of existing

concrete mortar -

Qty wide TMA P-19 = 61.30 m³

@ RS = 231.77 / m³ = RS = 14,224 = 00

Total RS = 106,198.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form.No. 134					27	Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement					
	No.	L	B	D		
BF = RS 2 / DE, 198 = 0						
(2) Removing all types of H.P.C. - 60mm dia -						
Qty wire TMBP-20 = 10.0m						
@ RS = 236.34 / each = 2363 = 0						
(3) Earth work in excavation for foundation - 2 - 12 -						
Qty wire TMBP-20 = 62.49m						
@ RS = 269.52 / m = 16830 = 0						
(4) Providing P.C.M.S in leveling - 20 - 78 -						
Qty wire TMBP-11 = 10.63m						
@ RS = 4574.72 / m = 48657 = 0						
(10) P.C.M.S in Substructure - 20 - 20 - All -						
Qty wire TMBP-20 = 53.74m						
@ RS = 5351.57 / m = 287595 = 0						
(11) Providing & laying N.P.3 pipe - 60mm dia -						
Qty wire TMBP-20 = 30.0m						
@ RS = 952.63 / m = 28579 = 0						
10 RS = 4,90,220 = 0						

Continuation

$$BF = RS = 490,220.00$$

Sch. XLV-Form. No. 134 29

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(12) Const. of subgrade & earthen shoulder					
for (100 m) length					
Qty wide Tm P-18					
					= 791.36 m
@ RS = 176.58/m ³					139738 =
(13) Const. of subgrade & earthen shoulder					
Shoulder for m					
length - Do - Au					
for (100 m) length					
Qty wide Tm P-18					
					=
@ RS = 1845.72/m ³					260560 =
(14) Const. of GSB with well graded materials					
Do - Au					
Qty wide Tm P-21 = 792.627 m ³					
Qty wide Tm P-22 = 51.826 m ³					
					= 844.452 m ³
@ RS = 2303.93/m ³					1945558 =
(15) Const. of WBM br III					
Providing, laying, spreading and compacting					Do - Au
Qty wide Tm P-21 = 293.51 m ³					
Qty wide Tm P-22 = 170.07 m ³					
					= 463.58 m ³
@ RS = 3419.95/m ³					915373 =

Continuation

$$W.M = 37,51,449.00$$

$$BF = PS = 37, 17, 44, 20$$

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 29

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(16) Const. Construction of Embankment of approved materials. (for 1000 m lead)					
Qty wide Tms P-21 = 1210.0 m ³					
@ RS = 174.94/m ³ = RS = 2,11,677.00					
(17) Const. of Embankment with approved materials. For 100 m lead					
Qty wide Tms P-21 = 276.99 m ³					
@ RS = 131.03/m ³ = RS = 36,294.00					
(18) Providing & Laying R.C. Pipe Conduit - 300 mm dia. (for 30 m lead)					
Qty wide Tms P-21 = 30.0 m					
@ RS = 870.42/m = RS = 26,113.00					
(19) Const. of P.C.C. M20 grade (for 24 m lead)					
Qty wide Tms P-24 = 428.40 m ³					
@ RS = 5956.42/m ³ = RS = 25,08,890.00					
(19) Floral Shouldering - Laying Brick Soling					
Qty wide Tms P-25 = 194.50 m ²					
@ RS = 548.78/m ² = RS = 1,05,765.00					

Continuation

$$Co RS = 66,40,18,820$$

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 37

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
B.F. RS =				66	40,188 ⁰⁰
Adm. 120. 11. 57. 40 =					7,96,828 ⁰⁰
less 100. 40					
Adm. 1. 1. 1. 0 (H) =					66,402 ⁰⁰
Gr. Total RS =					75,03,413 ⁰⁰
less 100. 60. 100. 00 =					7,50,341 ⁰⁰
					= 67,53,052 ⁰⁰
less Previous Paid =					22,31,793 ⁰⁰
Adm. 11. 10. 13					
Net RS =					45,18,259 ⁰⁰

Ranvijay

03.03.22

J.E

C&P

12/3/22

[Signature]

4/3/2022

Continuation